
www.supermarketliquor.com         Follow Us on Twitter SML WINES PRICES VALID FROM 2/14/21 - 2/27/21We Accept Debit Cards

8438 Niagara Falls Blvd

297-7393
Corner of Military 

2 minutes from Fashion Outlets

OPEN 7 DAYS
Hours: Sun 12-7pm

Mon-Thurs 9am-10pm
Fri & Sat 9am-Midnight

The Best Selection ofLiquor in Western New York is at Supermarket Liquors & Wines!

SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE 

750

speyburn 
Companion

Cask Scotch

carpano
Antica Formula

750

$3399 $3799

750750

$899 $999

LTR

750

stranahans
Single Malt 

Whiskey
$3599

taconic
Founders 

Rye
$3999

knob creek
Bourbon or Rye 

Single Barrel

LTR
$1799

captain 
morgan

Coconut

1.75

4 pks

1.75

$2799

$999

$3599

captain morgan
Original 

Spiced Rum

black & white
Scotch 

Whiskey

cutwater
cocktails 

menage a trois
California Blends

apothic
Red Blend

1.75
$1899

skyy
80o 

Vodka

Funf 5
Riesling

$599 $999$899$799

matua
New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc

$899

$5899
angeline

Pinot Noir

$899

$1299

liberty school 
Cabernet 

Sauvignon

$999

noble vines
337 Cabernet

Sauvignon

giacobazzi
Lambrusco

jelu
Malbec

banfi
Col di Sasso

Toscano

$4999

bulliet 
bourbon

Single Barrel
$3999

High west
Double

Rye

decoy
Zinfandel

750

elijah craig
Single Barrel

750

$2699

$4599

$4899
Reposado
Anejo

750

750

$999 $1099

toasted head
Chardonnay

$1099

pessimist
Red 

Blend

$1999

750750

750

$4499

angels 
envy
Bourbon

750

750 750

750

750

750750

750750

yellowtail
Australian Wines

$899
1.51.5

750

750

750

ALL TYPES

1.75

$1299

platinum
Vodka

1.75
$1399

canadian 
ltd

Whiskey

seagrams
V.O. Canadian 

Whiskey

$2199
LTR

jim beam
 White Label 

Bourbon

$2699
1.75

750

lockhouse
Sakura 

Gin

$3299

Makers Mark
Private Selection

Single Barrel
$5999

1.5

vendaNge
California 

Wines
ALL TYPES MOST TYPES

750
$799$699 $899

chateau
ste michelle

Riesling

robert hall
Paso Robles

Zinfandel

750

ALL TYPES

$899

harken
Chardonnay

750

$1699

$1299

banfi
San Angelo
Pinot Grigio

750

carnivor
Cabernet

st francis
Chardonnay

patron
Single Barrel Tequila


